
 

 

CAULFIELD GRAMMAR SCHOOL DATES – 2028 
 
 

Term One     
School Re-opens Thursday 6 January  
Public Holiday - Australia Day (School Closed) Wednesday 26 January  
Students Commence – Term One 
(Wominjeka K-12 – arrangements confirmed by each campus)  

Monday 31 January  

Public Holiday - Labour Day (School Closed) Monday 13 March 
Students Conclude -Term One  Friday 31 March  
  
Term Two  
Public Holiday – Easter Monday (School Closed) Monday 17 April  
Students Commence Term Two Wednesday 19 April  
Public Holiday – ANZAC Day (School Closed) Tuesday 25 April  
Public Holiday - King’s Birthday (School Closed) Monday 12 June  
Students Conclude - Term Two Friday 23 June  
  
Term Three     
Students Commence – Term Three Tuesday 18 July  
Exeat Weekend (School Closed) TBC Monday 14 August    
Students Conclude - Term Three Friday 22 September  
  
Term Four     
Students Commence – Term Four Tuesday 10 October  
Exeat Weekend (School Closed) Monday 6 November  
Public Holiday – Melbourne Cup (School Closed) Tuesday 7 November  
Students in K-Year 11 Conclude Friday 8 December  
School Closes for 2028 Friday 22 December  

 
Please Note: Dates are subject to change in the event of unforeseen circumstances 

 


